## News Release



Contact: Mustang Dynamometer

2300 Pinnacle Parkway, Twinsburg, OH 44087 Phone: (330) 963-5400

Email: sales@mustangdyne.com MustangDyne.com

For Immediate Release:

## **Mustang Dynamometer Attends Automechanika in Mexico City**

Twinsburg, Ohio, July 15, 2022: Mustang Dynamometer, an American manufacturer of quality, industry-leading, accurate, high performance dynamometers and related products, is currently exhibiting at Ina PAACE Automechanika Mexico 2022 Booth 3523 in Mexico City. On hand are Mr. Jose Luis Díaz President of Mustang de Mexico Dinamometers and Eser Manay General Manager and Vice President of Operations of Mustang Dynamometer USA. Both gentlemen are very pleased with the turnout of the show. This trade show is a great opportunity to meet with the growing Central and South American markets and increase the awareness of Mustang Dynamometer's presence among these target audiences.

"I am pleasantly surprised with the turn out and the volume of quality sales leads from the show," said Manav. "We look forward to providing demonstrations at our Mexico City offices and testing facility showcasing our web-based Hole Shot dynamometer control software".

Visit MustangDyne.com for more information about the Mustang's Mexico City office and demonstration facility, contact:

José Luis Díaz Farías México Representative Mustang Dynamometer

Phone: (52) 55-1125-5742

e.mail: joseluisdiazf@mustangdyne.com

## About Mustang Dynamometer

For over 45 years, Mustang Dynamometers has been a leading manufacturer and designer of the highest guality, most accurate chassis dynamometers for the performance market and emission testing programs worldwide. Our sister company, Mustang Advanced Engineering, has created world leading testing solutions for advanced hybrid and electric vehicle development, wind turbine gearbox testing, military vehicle development test stands and advanced testing and simulation systems for tomorrow's future technologies. Visit MustangDyne.com and MustangAE.com for more information. Follow them on Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, and Instagram.

###





